FEE STRUCTURE - SESSION 2025-26

FEE HEADS	NUR TO UKG	1st TO 5th	6 ^{тн} то 8 ^{тн}	9тн & 10тн	11 TH & 12 TH
ANNUAL CHARGES OLD STUDENTS	₹10,300	₹11,200	₹11,800	₹12,800	₹14,350
ANNUAL CHARGES NEW STUDENTS	₹13,500	₹13,500	₹13,500	₹13,500	₹13,500
TUITION FEE (Monthly)	₹2,500	₹3,050	₹3,510	₹3,730	₹4,290

TRANSPORT CHARGES:

UP TO 3 km = ₹1450 UP TO 10 km = ₹1950

UP TO 5 km = ₹1750 UP TO 15 km = ₹2150

ABOVE 15 km = ₹2250

Transport fee is to be paid for 11 months. There is no Transport Fee for the month of June.

NOTE:

1. 10% Concession on Tuition Fee for Siblings (2nd / 3rd child).

Mahavir International School
CBSE Affilation No. 730035

17 Miles, Vijaypur, Samba (J&K)

17 Miles NH-1 *

1